      Air Pilot Valve Hydraulic Cartridge, 2 Position 2 Way NC
Functional Symbol:
Phone: 320-743-2276
Email: CustomerService@Doering.com
Web: www.doering.com
Description:
Air Pilot operated valve is a two way, two position. Normally closed, checked in
both directions, spring-return cartridge hydraulic valve.

Ordering Information:
      Air Pilot Valve Hydraulic Cartridge, 2 Position 2 Way NC
Phone: 320-743-2276
Email: CustomerService@Doering.com
Web: www.doering.com
Options:
Mounting:
Blank- is a tamper resistant model. Installation is using the side holes item #7
& #20. This is also a low profile valve.
H– Adds a 1” hex mount for easy wrench installation. Adds 1/2” to the height
of the valve.
Seat:
Blank- Hard seat #4.
B– Hard seat is bubble tested with air for a low leak rate.
K– Kel F soft seal for zero leak, great for pneumatic operations #4.
V– Viton soft seal for zero leak, great for pneumatic operations #4.
N– No filter #6
E– Teflon Guide Ring #10
Assembly:
D– Dry assembly in wetted area. Valves are typically used in high purity test-
ing systems. Please contact our applications team for further information.
Pilot Port: